
 

BOISE | New Construction & Proposed Multifamily Projects 2Q23

2000 ft   |  Source: Yardi Matrix  
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ID PROPERTY UNITS

1 Southridge  600 
2 Altair  238 
9 Modern Craftsman Ten Mile  135 

14 Burlingame  74 
15 The 240  240 

Total Lease-Up  1,287 

48 Foxcroft  292 
54 Outer Banks  364 
55 Union 93  360 

Total Planned  1,016 

106 1005 East Fairview  150 
114 Colorado Ridge  122 
123 Newkirk  216 
124 The Outerbanks Townhomes  152 
126 Promenade  90 
130 Southridge Phase II  164 
132 Ten Mile Creek  64 
134 Villas at 12 Oaks East  64 

Total Prospective  1,022 



 

BOISE | New Construction & Proposed Multifamily Projects 2Q23

2000 ft   |  Source: Yardi Matrix  

LEGEND Lease-Up Under Construction Planned Prospective
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ID PROPERTY UNITS

3 Broadstone  52 
5 Franklin Lofts  90 
7 Southside Townhomes  188 
8 Broadstone Townhomes  84 

Total Lease-Up  414 

26 District 208  252 
Total Under Construction  252 

51 McDermott Village  250 
60 Maple Leaf Townhomes  54 
62 Magnolia Estates  52 

Total Planned  356 

138 Greenhurst  60 
140 Montesa HV  260 
141 Nampa Gateway  77 
143 43rd Parallel  165 
144 4404 East Amity Avenue  57 
145 North Can Ada Road & Cherry Lane  299 
146 Sugar Meadows  85 
147 Whispering Pines @ Gateway Street  100 
148 Whispering Pines @ Kings Road  51 
149 White Pines  264 
150 White Pines Phase II  116 
157 Hawks Landing  60 

Total Prospective  1,594 
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1 mi   |  Source: Yardi Matrix  

LEGEND Lease-Up Planned Prospective
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ID PROPERTY UNITS

4 The Timbers at Harris Ranch  274 
Total Lease-Up  274 

36 The Ranahan  138 
42 Spectrum  124 
43 Victory Flats  100 
50 Graycliff Estates  224 
58 Canyon Ridge  287 
64 Mayfield Springs  100 

Total Planned  973 

101 Murio Farms  100 
104 Black Rock Village  267 
105 Ledgestone Plaza  425 
113 Centerville  168 
121 Linrock Kuna  252 
133 Tessera Ranch  468 
164 The Blue Yonder  394 

Total Prospective  2,074 
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2000 ft   |  Source: Yardi Matrix  

LEGEND Lease-Up Under Construction Planned Prospective
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ID PROPERTY UNITS

6 Modern Craftsman Black Cat  195 
13 Amazon Falls  184 

Total Lease-Up  379 

28 Summertown  191 
Total Under Construction  191 

45 Bridgetower  235 
52 McMillan Independent Senior Living  162 
53 Oakwind Townhomes  186 
57 10040 West State Street  84 
59 Molinari Park  307 

Total Planned  974 

107 Andorra Senior Living  61 
110 Ashcreek Townhomes  128 
119 Jasper Phase II  240 
120 Lennon Pointe  61 
122 Meridian OZ  60 
125 Prescott Ridge  63 
131 Summertown Phase II  134 
136 Eagle Pointe  76 

Total Prospective  823 
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2000 ft   |  Source: Yardi Matrix  

LEGEND Lease-Up Under Construction Planned Prospective
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ID PROPERTY UNITS

10 Telluride  102 
11 Uncommon Boise  180 

Total Lease-Up  282 

20 The Franklin  205 
27 Verve Boise  175 

Total Under Construction  380 

37 Ann Morrison Park Drive  91 
38 Cole - Denton  136 
67 Vista Point  892 

Total Planned  1,119 

72 703 South Americana Blvd  350 
73 8th and River  169 
82 1109 South Federal Way  120 
83 Station Village  85 
84 Victory Road  301 
85 Vista  185 
86 1385 South Capitol Blvd  90 
87 3635 Elder Street  84 
88 4540 West Overland Road  256 
89 60 North Cole Road  200 
90 Morris Hill  72 
91 Orchard Lofts  64 
92 The Riv  235 

103 The Madison Town Square  251 
166 Targee  50 

Total Prospective  2,512 
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2000 ft   |  Source: Yardi Matrix  

LEGEND Lease-Up Under Construction Planned Prospective
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ID PROPERTY UNITS

12 Limelight Village  85 
Total Lease-Up  85 

24 27th Street Crossing  70 
25 The River at Parkway  70 
29 The Boardwalk  237 
30 Lot 50 @ Parkway Station  143 

Total Under Construction  520 

39 Prominence Phase I & II  226 
40 Roe Street Townhomes Phase II  94 
66 North End  104 

Total Planned  424 

93 47th Street  60 
94 Celler 45 @ Parkway Station  355 
96 Limelight Village Phase II  70 
97 Matlock Village  212 
98 Prominence Phase III  96 
99 The River Club  100 

102 Coffey Townhomes  76 
135 8695 West Marigold Street  236 
137 Quarry Village  200 

Total Prospective  1,405 
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1000 ft   |  Source: Yardi Matrix  

LEGEND Lease-Up Under Construction Planned Prospective
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ID PROPERTY UNITS

16 The Lucy  114 
Total Lease-Up  114 

19 Broadstone Saratoga  305 
22 1250 South Division Avenue  125 

Total Under Construction  430 

32 27th and Fairview  358 
33 North 12th Street Tower  297 
34 Ovation  258 
35 825 Reserve Street  206 
65 Block 69 North  220 

Total Planned  1,339 

68 1050 West State Street  176 
69 12th and Idaho  626 
70 12th and Idaho Tower  297 
71 25th and Fairview  88 
74 The Avens Phase II  250 
75 Block 68 South  230 
76 The Fletcher  169 
77 ICCU Downtown Tower  100 
78 Local Boise  271 
79 Local Fairview  271 
80 The Prospect  118 
81 ParkCenter Blvd  125 
95 Fairview  88 

165 The Avens  169 
Total Prospective  2,978 
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2000 ft   |  Source: Yardi Matrix  

LEGEND Under Construction Planned Prospective
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ID PROPERTY UNITS

17 The Seasons at Meridian  360 
18 The Village  336 
21 Aren  198 
23 Movado Meridian  66 

Total Under Construction  960 

41 Overland Road  156 
44 Fairview and Shamrock  60 
46 Cobalt Point  264 
47 Eagle View Landing  218 
49 Gramercy Commons  164 
56 Verraso Village Phase II  50 

Total Planned  912 

100 Ascent Overland  209 
108 Aren Phase II  198 
109 Artisan Victory  131 
111 The Bridge @ the Village at Meridian  549 
112 Centerpointe  259 
115 Delano  84 
116 Eagle and Ustick  114 
117 Eagle View Landing Phase II  178 
118 Jasmine Acres  150 
127 Records  472 
128 The Regency at River Valley Phase III  128 
129 The Seasons at Meridian Phase II  351 

Total Prospective  2,823 
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2000 ft   |  Source: Yardi Matrix  

LEGEND Planned Prospective
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ID PROPERTY UNITS

31 Karcher Ranch  192 
61 The Village in Caldwell  125 
63 Virginia Park  56 

Total Planned  373 

139 Logan Village  58 
142 Timbergrass  274 
151 Canyon Village  416 
152 Celeste Place  72 
153 Cityside  110 
154 El Monterrey  76 
155 Enclave  204 
156 Enclave Phase II  90 
158 Karcher Village  96 
159 Lake Avenue  108 
160 Lavender Crossing  288 
161 Logan Street  68 
162 Northwest Village  264 
163 Sunnyvale  88 

Total Prospective  2,212 



BOISE | New Construction & Proposed Multifamily Projects 
Source: Yardi M

atrix

ID PROPERTY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP STATUS UNITS SUBMARKET PERMIT
DATE

FORECASTED 
COMPLETION DATE

START OF
RENT-UP

1 Southridge 1691 South Grand Fork Way Meridian ID 83642 Lease-Up 600 Meridian 08/10/2019 12/31/2025 05/01/2021

2 Altair 2743 West Peak Cloud Lane Meridian ID 83642 Lease-Up 238 Meridian 04/23/2022 01/31/2024 03/15/2023

3 Broadstone 914 South Fern Street Nampa ID 83686 Lease-Up 52 Nampa 10/13/2022 10/31/2023 03/28/2023

4 The Timbers at Harris Ranch 3469 South Old Hickory Way Boise ID 83716 Lease-Up 274 Boise - Northeast 06/01/2022 10/31/2023 01/30/2023

5 Franklin Lofts 16053 North Franklin Blvd Nampa ID 83687 Lease-Up 90 Nampa 11/02/2021 10/31/2023 11/01/2022

6 Modern Craftsman Black Cat 6580 North Crafted Lane Meridian ID 83646 Lease-Up 195 Meridian 01/31/2022 10/31/2023 05/23/2022

7 Southside Townhomes 1010 Southside Blvd Nampa ID 83686 Lease-Up 188 Canyon 06/12/2021 10/31/2023 04/01/2022

8 Broadstone Townhomes 914 South Fern Street Nampa ID 83686 Lease-Up 84 Nampa 06/01/2022 09/30/2023 01/02/2023

9 Modern Craftsman Ten Mile 775 North Ten Mile Road Meridian ID 83642 Lease-Up 135 Meridian 06/01/2022 09/30/2023 10/01/2022

10 Telluride 597 North Maple Grove Road Boise ID 83704 Lease-Up 102 West Valley 01/13/2022 08/31/2023 11/14/2022

11 Uncommon Boise 900 West Royal Blvd Boise ID 83706 Lease-Up 180 Boise - West 10/31/2022 08/31/2023 11/01/2022

12 Limelight Village 8255 West Limelight Street Boise ID 83714 Lease-Up 85 Garden City 09/25/2021 08/31/2023 08/22/2022

13 Amazon Falls 7850 West Amazon Drive Eagle ID 83616 Lease-Up 184 Ada 03/01/2021 08/31/2023 05/14/2022

14 Burlingame 1923 North Black Cat Road Meridian ID 83646 Lease-Up 74 Meridian 02/28/2021 08/31/2023 12/06/2021

15 The 240 188 South Umbria Hills Way Meridian ID 83642 Lease-Up 240 Meridian 08/31/2020 08/31/2023 09/27/2021

16 The Lucy 512 West Grove Street Boise ID 83702 Lease-Up 114 Boise - Downtown 03/12/2021 08/31/2023 07/19/2021

Total Lease-Up 2,835
17 The Seasons at Meridian 2700 East Overland Road Meridian ID 83642 Under Construction 360 Meridian 06/12/2023 06/30/2025

18 The Village 2600 North Eagle Road Meridian ID 83646 Under Construction 336 Meridian 04/28/2023 04/30/2025

19 Broadstone Saratoga 1210 West Grove Street Boise ID 83702 Under Construction 305 Boise - Downtown 04/11/2023 11/30/2024

20 The Franklin 203 South Orchard Street Boise ID 83705 Under Construction 205 Boise - West 01/16/2023 07/31/2024

21 Aren 1066 South Silverstone Way Meridian ID 83642 Under Construction 198 Meridian 11/24/2022 06/30/2024

22 1250 South Division Avenue 1250 South Division Avenue Boise ID 83706 Under Construction 125 Boise - Southeast 10/10/2022 04/30/2024

23 Movado Meridian 4225 East Overland Road Meridian ID 83642 Under Construction 66 Meridian 02/25/2023 02/29/2024

24 27th Street Crossing 901 North 27th Street Boise ID 83702 Under Construction 70 Garden City 01/13/2022 12/31/2023

25 The River at Parkway 408 East 43rd Street Garden City ID 83714 Under Construction 70 Garden City 02/02/2022 12/31/2023

26 District 208 1509 Caldwell Blvd Nampa ID 83651 Under Construction 252 Caldwell 07/20/2022 12/31/2023

27 Verve Boise 2001 West Boise Avenue Boise ID 83706 Under Construction 175 Boise Bench 07/22/2022 09/30/2023

28 Summertown 745 West Ustick Road Meridian ID 83642 Under Construction 191 Meridian 11/17/2021 09/30/2023

29 The Boardwalk 507 East 41st Street Boise ID 83714 Under Construction 237 Garden City 09/08/2021 07/31/2023

30 Lot 50 @ Parkway Station 4220 North Adams Street Garden City ID 83714 Under Construction 143 Garden City 01/16/2022 07/31/2023

Total Under Construction 2,733
31 Karcher Ranch 11364 Karcher Road Nampa ID 83651 Planned 192

32 27th and Fairview 2850 Fletcher Street Boise ID 83702 Planned 358 Boise - Downtown

33 North 12th Street Tower 1115 West Idaho Street Boise ID 83702 Planned 297 Boise - Downtown

34 Ovation 521 West Front Street Boise ID 83702 Planned 258 Boise - Downtown

35 825 Reserve Street 825 Reserve Street Boise ID 83712 Planned 206 Boise - Northeast

36 The Ranahan 4110 East Warm Springs Avenue Boise ID 83712 Planned 138 Boise - Northeast



BOISE | New Construction & Proposed Multifamily Projects 
Source: Yardi M

atrix

ID PROPERTY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP STATUS UNITS SUBMARKET PERMIT
DATE

FORECASTED 
COMPLETION DATE

START OF
RENT-UP

37 Ann Morrison Park Drive 818 West Ann Morrison Park Drive Boise ID 83706 Planned 91 Boise - West

38 Cole - Denton 580 North Cole Road Boise ID 83704 Planned 136 Winstead Park

39 Prominence Phase I & II 8633 North Bogart Lane Garden City ID 83714 Planned 226 Garden City

40 Roe Street Townhomes Phase II 6077 North Tarako Avenue Boise ID 83714 Planned 94 Garden City

41 Overland Road 11101 West Overland Road Boise ID 83709 Planned 156 Southwest Ada County Alliance

42 Spectrum 1700 South Entertainment Avenue Boise ID 83709 Planned 124 Southwest Ada County Alliance

43 Victory Flats 8373 West Victory Road Boise ID 83709 Planned 100 Southwest Ada County Alliance

44 Fairview and Shamrock 1462 North Shamrock Street Boise ID 83713 Planned 60 West Valley

45 Bridgetower West McMillan Road & North Vicenza Way Meridian ID 83646 Planned 235 Meridian

46 Cobalt Point South Cobalt Point Way & East Copper Point Drive Meridian ID 83642 Planned 264 Meridian

47 Eagle View Landing 1066 South Silverstone Way Meridian ID 83642 Planned 218 Meridian

48 Foxcroft 3401 West Pine Avenue Meridian ID 83642 Planned 292 Meridian

49 Gramercy Commons 1925 South Wells Avenue Meridian ID 83642 Planned 164 Meridian

50 Graycliff Estates West Harris Street & South Meridian Road Meridian ID 83642 Planned 224 Meridian

51 McDermott Village 3235 North McDermott Road Meridian ID 83646 Planned 250 Meridian

52 McMillan Independent Senior Living 4923 North Cortona Way Meridian ID 83646 Planned 162 Meridian

53 Oakwind Townhomes North McDermott Road & West McMillan Road Meridian ID 83646 Planned 186 Meridian

54 Outer Banks 249 South Ten Mile Road Meridian ID 83642 Planned 364 Meridian

55 Union 93 415 East Broadway Avenue Meridian ID 83642 Planned 360 Meridian

56 Verraso Village Phase II 2885 North Records Avenue Meridian ID 83646 Planned 50 Meridian

57 10040 West State Street 10040 West State Street Star ID 83669 Planned 84 Ada

58 Canyon Ridge 2454 East Gowen Road Boise ID 83716 Planned 287 Ada

59 Molinari Park South 2nd Street & East Plaza Drive Eagle ID 83616 Planned 307 Ada

60 Maple Leaf Townhomes 4921 Stamm Lane Nampa ID 83687 Planned 54 Canyon

61 The Village in Caldwell 5104 Hamlet Lane Caldwell ID 83607 Planned 125 Caldwell

62 Magnolia Estates 18189 Northside Blvd Nampa ID 83687 Planned 52 Middleton

63 Virginia Park US Route 26 & Ward Road Caldwell ID 83605 Planned 56 Middleton

64 Mayfield Springs Desert Wind Road & Simco Road Mountain Home ID 83647 Planned 100 Elmore

65 Block 69 North 1010 West Jefferson Street Boise ID 83702 Planned 220 Boise - Downtown

66 North End 1522 West State Street Boise ID 83702 Planned 104 Boise - Downtown

67 Vista Point 2017 West Victory Road Boise ID 83705 Planned 892 Boise Bench

Total Planned 7,486
68 1050 West State Street 1050 West State Street Boise ID 83702 Prospective 176 Boise - Downtown

69 12th and Idaho South 12th Street & West Idaho Street Boise ID 83702 Prospective 626 Boise - Downtown

70 12th and Idaho Tower 1115 West Idaho Street Boise ID 83702 Prospective 297 Boise - Downtown

71 25th and Fairview North 25th Street & Fairview Avenue Boise ID 83702 Prospective 88 Boise - Downtown

72 703 South Americana Blvd 703 South Americana Blvd Boise ID 83702 Prospective 350 Boise - Downtown

73 8th and River 600 South 8th Street Boise ID 83702 Prospective 169 Boise - Downtown

74 The Avens Phase II 2750 West Fairview Avenue Boise ID 83702 Prospective 250 Boise - Downtown



BOISE | New Construction & Proposed Multifamily Projects 
Source: Yardi M

atrix

ID PROPERTY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP STATUS UNITS SUBMARKET PERMIT
DATE

FORECASTED 
COMPLETION DATE

START OF
RENT-UP

75 Block 68 South 419 North 11th Street Boise ID 83702 Prospective 230 Boise - Downtown

76 The Fletcher 2801 Fletcher Street Boise ID 83702 Prospective 169 Boise - Downtown

77 ICCU Downtown Tower 200 North 4th Street Boise ID 83702 Prospective 100 Boise - Downtown

78 Local Boise South 27th Street & Fairview Avenue Boise ID 83702 Prospective 271 Boise - Downtown

79 Local Fairview 2618 Fairview Avenue Boise ID 83702 Prospective 271 Boise - Downtown

80 The Prospect 3031 West Main Street Boise ID 83702 Prospective 118 Boise - Downtown

81 ParkCenter Blvd 400 Parkcenter Blvd Boise ID 83706 Prospective 125 Boise - Southeast

82 1109 South Federal Way 1109 South Federal Way Boise ID 83705 Prospective 120 Boise Bench

83 Station Village 2350 West Kootenai Street Boise ID 83705 Prospective 85 Boise Bench

84 Victory Road 2521 West Victory Road Boise ID 83705 Prospective 301 Boise Bench

85 Vista 3300 South Vista Avenue Boise ID 83705 Prospective 185 Boise Bench

86 1385 South Capitol Blvd 1385 South Capitol Blvd Boise ID 83706 Prospective 90 Boise - West

87 3635 Elder Street 3635 Elder Street Boise ID 83705 Prospective 84 Boise - West

88 4540 West Overland Road 4540 West Overland Road Boise ID 83705 Prospective 256 Boise - West

89 60 North Cole Road 60 North Cole Road Boise ID 83704 Prospective 200 Boise - West

90 Morris Hill 300 North Orchard Street Boise ID 83706 Prospective 72 Boise - West

91 Orchard Lofts 5087 West Kootenai Street Boise ID 83705 Prospective 64 Boise - West

92 The Riv 7201 West Fairview Avenue Boise ID 83704 Prospective 235 Winstead Park

93 47th Street 233 East 47th Street Garden CIty ID 83714 Prospective 60 Garden City

94 Celler 45 @ Parkway Station 506 East 44th Street Boise ID 83714 Prospective 355 Garden City

95 Fairview 2412 West Fairview Avenue Boise ID 83706 Prospective 88 Garden City

96 Limelight Village Phase II 8255 West Limelight Street Boise ID 83714 Prospective 70 Garden City

97 Matlock Village 9474 West State Street Boise ID 83714 Prospective 212 Garden City

98 Prominence Phase III 8633 North Bogart Lane Garden City ID 83714 Prospective 96 Garden City

99 The River Club 6515 West State Street Boise ID 83714 Prospective 100 Garden City

100 Ascent Overland 11880 West Overland Road Boise ID 83709 Prospective 209 Southwest Ada County Alliance

101 Murio Farms 7990 South Maple Grove Road Boise ID 83709 Prospective 100 Southwest Ada County Alliance

102 Coffey Townhomes 8373 West Chinden Blvd Boise ID 83714 Prospective 76 West Bench

103 The Madison Town Square 460 North Milwaukee Street Boise ID 83704 Prospective 251 West Bench

104 Black Rock Village East Deer Flat Road & North Meridian Road Kuna ID 83634 Prospective 267 Kuna

105 Ledgestone Plaza 2400 North Meridian Road Kuna ID 83634 Prospective 425 Kuna

106 1005 East Fairview 1005 East Fairview Avenue Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 150 Meridian

107 Andorra Senior Living 955 South Wells Street Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 61 Meridian

108 Aren Phase II 1066 South Silverstone Way Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 198 Meridian

109 Artisan Victory 2620 South Eagle Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 131 Meridian

110 Ashcreek Townhomes 12673 West Ashcreek Street Boise ID 83713 Prospective 128 Meridian

111 The Bridge @ the Village at Meridian 3210 East Longwing Lane Meridian ID 83646 Prospective 549 Meridian

112 Centerpointe 3100 North Centrepoint Way Meridian ID 83646 Prospective 259 Meridian

113 Centerville 4111 East Amity Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 168 Meridian



BOISE | New Construction & Proposed Multifamily Projects 
Source: Yardi M

atrix

ID PROPERTY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP STATUS UNITS SUBMARKET PERMIT
DATE

FORECASTED 
COMPLETION DATE

START OF
RENT-UP

114 Colorado Ridge 4420 West Franklin Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 122 Meridian

115 Delano 3850 North Centrepoint Way Meridian ID 83646 Prospective 84 Meridian

116 Eagle and Ustick SWC North Eagle Road & East Ustick Road Meridian ID 83646 Prospective 114 Meridian

117 Eagle View Landing Phase II 1066 South Silverstone Way Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 178 Meridian

118 Jasmine Acres 13984 East Jasmine Lane Boise ID 83713 Prospective 150 Meridian

119 Jasper Phase II 1018 North Webb Way Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 240 Meridian

120 Lennon Pointe 1515 West Ustick Road Meridian ID 83646 Prospective 61 Meridian

121 Linrock Kuna 5700 South Linder Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 252 Meridian

122 Meridian OZ 1475 East Franklin Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 60 Meridian

123 Newkirk 4250 West Franklin Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 216 Meridian

124 The Outerbanks Townhomes 249 South Ten Mile Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 152 Meridian

125 Prescott Ridge West Chinden Blvd & North Pollard Lane Meridian ID 83646 Prospective 63 Meridian

126 Promenade 403 East Fairview Avenue Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 90 Meridian

127 Records East Fairview Avenue & North Records Way West Boise ID 83642 Prospective 472 Meridian

128 The Regency at River Valley Phase III 3400 East River Valley Street Meridian ID 83646 Prospective 128 Meridian

129 The Seasons at Meridian Phase II 2700 East Overland Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 351 Meridian

130 Southridge Phase II 1691 South Grand Fork Way Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 164 Meridian

131 Summertown Phase II 745 West Ustick Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 134 Meridian

132 Ten Mile Creek 2295 West Franklin Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 64 Meridian

133 Tessera Ranch Amity Avenue & South Linder Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 468 Meridian

134 Villas at 12 Oaks East 115 South Linder Road Meridian ID 83642 Prospective 64 Meridian

135 8695 West Marigold Street 8695 West Marigold Street Garden City ID 83714 Prospective 236 Ada

136 Eagle Pointe North Ballantyne Lane & West State Street Eagle ID 83616 Prospective 76 Ada

137 Quarry Village 9755 Horseshoe Bend Eagle ID 83616 Prospective 200 Ada

138 Greenhurst 3225 East Greenhurst Road Nampa ID 83686 Prospective 60 Canyon

139 Logan Village Farmway Road & Logan Street Caldwell ID 83607 Prospective 58 Canyon

140 Montesa HV South Happy Valley Road & East Railroad Street Nampa ID 83686 Prospective 260 Canyon

141 Nampa Gateway North Clearview Avenue & Stamm Lane Nampa ID 83687 Prospective 77 Canyon

142 Timbergrass South 10th Avenue & Ustick Road Caldwell ID 83607 Prospective 274 Canyon

143 43rd Parallel 307 12th Avenue South Nampa ID 83651 Prospective 165 Nampa

144 4404 East Amity Avenue 4404 East Amity Avenue Nampa ID 83687 Prospective 57 Nampa

145 North Can Ada Road & Cherry Lane North Can Ada Road & Cherry Lane Nampa ID 83687 Prospective 299 Nampa

146 Sugar Meadows 2205 3rd Street North Nampa ID 83687 Prospective 85 Nampa

147 Whispering Pines @ Gateway Street 335 North Gateway Street Nampa ID 83687 Prospective 100 Nampa

148 Whispering Pines @ Kings Road 44 South Kings Road Nampa ID 83687 Prospective 51 Nampa

149 White Pines 515 East Hawaii Avenue Nampa ID 83686 Prospective 264 Nampa

150 White Pines Phase II 515 East Hawaii Avenue Nampa ID 83686 Prospective 116 Nampa

151 Canyon Village 6804 Cleveland Blvd Caldwell ID 83607 Prospective 416 Caldwell

152 Celeste Place 12483 Moss Lane Nampa ID 83651 Prospective 72 Caldwell
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Source: Yardi M
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ID PROPERTY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP STATUS UNITS SUBMARKET PERMIT
DATE

FORECASTED 
COMPLETION DATE

START OF
RENT-UP

153 Cityside 2321 South Middleton Road Nampa ID 83651 Prospective 110 Caldwell

154 El Monterrey 2921 Marble Front Road Caldwell ID 83605 Prospective 76 Caldwell

155 Enclave 12269 Karcher Road Nampa ID 83651 Prospective 204 Caldwell

156 Enclave Phase II 12269 Karcher Road Nampa ID 83651 Prospective 90 Caldwell

157 Hawks Landing 9926 West Sand Hill Drive Nampa ID 83687 Prospective 60 Caldwell

158 Karcher Village 12492 Karcher Road Nampa ID 83651 Prospective 96 Caldwell

159 Lake Avenue Karcher Road & Lake Avenue Boise ID 83607 Prospective 108 Caldwell

160 Lavender Crossing 4121 Laster Street Caldwell ID 83607 Prospective 288 Caldwell

161 Logan Street West Logan Street & Marshall Avenue Caldwell ID 83605 Prospective 68 Caldwell

162 Northwest Village 2508 North Middleton Road Nampa ID 83651 Prospective 264 Caldwell

163 Sunnyvale West Karcher Road & North Middleton Road Nampa ID 83651 Prospective 88 Caldwell

164 The Blue Yonder SW Avalon Avenue & SW Smith Road Mountain Home ID 83647 Prospective 394 Elmore

165 The Avens 2750 West Fairview Avenue Boise ID 83702 Prospective 169 Boise - Downtown

166 Targee 2506 West Targee Street Boise ID 83705 Prospective 50 Boise Bench

Total Prospective 17,443

TOTAL BOISE 30,497 
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